MICRO SERIES
Front & Back Universal
Deburring Tools
•	 Deburrs front and back surfaces of through
holes in a single pass
•	 Provides high quality consistant  radial edge
breaks
•	 Coated Carbide Blades provide long tool life

(Inches)
COFA3 b – 4.0 - Z
How to Order:
Ordering is simple. The MICRO COFA tool provides
different blade and spring options to create the most
effective tool for any application depending on the hole
geometry and type of material being machined.
     1. Choose the tool that best fits the hole diameter.
     2. Choose the blade that best fits the hole geometry.
     3. Choose the spring that best fits the material.
Example:
Typical Parts:
MICROCOFA
513-860-9900 www.heuletool.com
MICRO-COFA CAT-9.12
5
Se
rie
s
MICRO COFA Deburring Series 2
2 Deburring Tools - Small Carbide Deburr Tools
For holes 2.0 - 3.1mm  .079” - .122”
Spring Choice: See Below
Sample Order: COFA2-2.0-H or COFA2b-2.0-W
Easy  to change
Blade and pin
(tab that snaps off)
ØD1 ØD
Tool Diameter
+0/- .03
mm   inches
Order
Number
Blade
Type
Geo. Series 2
2.0	 (.079)	 1.95	 (.077)	    2.5 (.099)
2.1	 (.083)	 2.05	 (.081)	    2.6 (.102)
2.3	 (.091)	 2.25	 (.089)	    2.8 (.110)
2.5	 (.099)	 2.45	 (.096)	    3.0 (.118)
2.7	 (.106)	 2.65	 (.104)	    3.2 (.126)
2.9	 (.114)	 2.85	 (.112)	    3.4 (.134)
3.0	 (.118)	 2.95	 (.116)	    3.5 (.138)
3.1	 (.122)	 3.05	 (.120)	    3.6 (.142)
W
H